
 
 
 

To place an order, please fill out the order form on the last page  
and email to met-pdr@e3restaurantgroup.com or call 206-624-3287. 

 
Pre-order by Thursday, April 9th to receive 20% OFF  

for delivery between 11AM - 1PM on  
Friday, April 10th OR Saturday, April 11th.   

 
Order by noon on Saturday, April 11th for same day  

delivery between 3:00PM - 6:00PM. 
 

 
Please Note: 

• Delivery fees are waived during this time for orders within a 15-
mile radius of Metropolitan Grill. Fees will be charged outside 
this zone.  
 

• Sales tax will be added at the time of order and will be put together 
into a cost proposal for approval. 
 

• Credit Cards are the only available form of payment.  Unfortunately, we 
are not able to accept gift or promotional cards. 
 

• Pre-Orders will be charged in full unless a cancellation is made 
one business day in advance by 4:00P.M. 

 

 
 



 

MENU 
Serves 4 people. Includes one main, all sides, and dessert for $200.  

Bottles of wine and add-ons are available upon request.

  

MAINS 
Chateaubriand 

Snake River Farms Kurobuta Ham 
Prime Rib with Horseradish & Au Jus 
Rack of Lamb with Merlot Demi Glaze 

King Salmon 

 
SIDES 

Bread 
Mixed Green Salad 
Grilled Asparagus 

Roasted Spring Carrots 
Au Gratin Potatoes  

 
DESSERT  

Strawberry Shortcake with Whipped Cream  

 

WINE 
Taittinger, Brut la Française, Champagne, FR 45 

                2016 Buty, Chardonnay, Connor Lee Vineyard, Columbia Valley, WA 40 
                2018 Kerloo Cellars, Rosé, Lonesome Springs Ranch Vineyard, Yakima Valley, WA 30 

                  2011 CVNE Rioja Gran Reserva, SP 40 
2017 Metropolitan Grill, Cabernet Sauvignon, Walla Walla, WA  40  

2012 Bonny Doon “Cigare Volant,” Grenache/Syrah Blend, Central Coast, CA 40 
2016 Argiano, “Non Confuditur,” Tuscany, IT 40  

2015 Brittan Vineyards, “Basalt Block” Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR  40 
2016 Pine Ridge Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA  60 

                2015 Quilceda Creek, Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, WA 200 
2016 Catena, Malbec, Vista Flores, Mendoza, AR 20 

 

 
 
 



 

ORDER FORM 
 

EASTER DINNER 
Includes one main, all sides, and dessert for $200.  

Please select ONE of the following mains.  
QTY ITEM   
 Chateaubriand  
 Snake River Farms Kurobuta Ham  
 Prime Rib with Horseradish & Au Jus  
 Rack of Lamb with Merlot Demi Glaze  
 King Salmon  

 
Add additional main for $85. No additional sides needed. 

QTY ITEM 
 Chateaubriand  
 Snake River Farms Kurobuta Ham  
 Prime Rib with Horseradish & Au Jus  
 Rack of Lamb with Merlot Demi Glaze  
 King Salmon  

 
 

WINES 
QTY ITEM 

 Taittinger, Brut la Française, Champagne, FR $45 
 2016 Buty, Chardonnay, Connor Lee Vineyard, Columbia Valley, WA $40 
 2018 Kerloo Cellars, Rosé, Lonesome Springs Ranch Vineyard, Yakima Valley, WA $30 
 2011 CVNE Rioja Gran Reserva, SP $40 
 2017 Metropolitan Grill, Cabernet Sauvignon, Walla Walla, WA $40 
 2012 Bonny Doon “Cigare Volant,” Grenache/Syrah Blend, Central Coast, CA $40 
 2016 Argiano, “Non Confuditur,” Tuscany, IT $40 
 2015 Brittan Vineyards, “Basalt Block” Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, OR $40 
 2016 Pine Ridge Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA $60 
 2015 Quilceda Creek, Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, WA $200 
 2016 Catena, Malbec, Vista Flores, Mendoza, AR $20 

 

Pre-order by Thursday, April 9th to receive 20% OFF  
for delivery between 11AM - 1PM on Friday, April 10th OR Saturday, April 11th.   

 
Order by noon on Saturday, April 11th for same day  

delivery between 3:00PM - 6:00PM. 
 

 
NAME:_________________________________________ EMAIL:______________________________________ 

DELIVERY ADDRESS:_________________________________PHONE:____________________ DATE OF DELIVERY:_______ 

CREDIT CARD #: ________________________________________ EXP DATE:_________ CVV: ______ GRATUITY AMT:________ 

SPECIAL REQUEST:___________________________________________________________________________ 
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